2025 DSEDA ANNUAL MEETING
co-LOCATED AT AED SUMMIT
Registration Form

Instructions:

1. Please carefully PRINT the information requested as it should appear on
the annual meeting badges. Include additional names on a separate sheet
of paper, if necessary.

2. Cancellations - Only accepted, with full refund, if notice is received in the
DSEDA office prior to December 15, 2024

3. On-Site Registration-$40.00 addition to After December 15, 2024 Fee

4. ALL EQUIPMENT DEALERS AND INDUSTRY FRIENDS should mail/
email to the DSEDA Office this completed form and fees.

HYATT
REGENCY

ORLANDO

January 16th & 17th

O
]DEER SOUTHERN

EQUIPMENT DEALERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. Box 1191
Baton Rouge, LA 70821
Phone: 225-383-5064

Email: deepsouthern@dseda.org

CO- LOCATED AT
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Deepsouthern@dseda.org
Company
Mailing Address
City State Zip Code
Contact Name
Phone
Contact e-mail
Annual Meeting Fees Before Dec. 15 After Dec.15

* All Events Inclusive

__ Couples (member only) *$495 $595 $
___ Singles (member only) *$295 $395 $
____ Couples (non-member) *$590 $690 $
___Singles (non-member) *$400 $500 $

Print Attendee Name as to Appear on Badge
Welcome Welcome
Luncheon Reception
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Check All Events that Each Person will be Attending!

Manufacturer
Breakfast Reception
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Hyatt Regency Orlando ‘

° HYATT 9801 International Drive
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]DEEP SOUTHERN

EQUIPMENT DEALERS ASSOCIATION

2025 DSEDA ANNUAL MEETING

CO-LOCATED AT AED SUMMIT
January 16th & 17th

Reservation Procedures: When making reservations, please use the link below:

REGENCY
ORLANDO Orlando, FL 32819

On-Line Reservations Link:
https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/group-booking/MCORO/G-AEDD

Run of House Rate: $219+tax (mandatory hotel amenity fee waived)

Upgraded King Room: $319+tax (mandatory hotel amenity fee waived)

Rate available until: 12/23/24 (or until the room block is full)

Cancellation policy: 72 hours prior to arrival date to avoid a one-night room
penalty fee.

No-Show Policy: One-night room/tax penalty fee.

PLEASE MAKE ROOM RESERVATION DIRECTLY WITH THE HYATT REGENCY ORLANDO.
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